Jan van der Meijden Bokaal
All Time High Klassement

Dames

Naam

Marleen Honkoop
Wilma Korevaar
Cora van den Noort
Liezeke Schakel
Wilma de Moel
Merel Hartog

Karin van Leeuwen
Jantine den Besten
Jenita Korevaar
Patricia Maasland
Mijke de Groot
Amber Blokhuis
Alieke Kemkes
Renske de Jong
Annet Rijneveld
Marieke Vonk - Dunnink
Sandra Klever
Nellieke Oudijn
Nikita Jiskoot

Recordtijd

18.53
19.56
1956
20.12
20.31
20.39
20.45
21.25
21.26
21.32
21.35
21.40
21.46
21.48
22.28
22.21
23.11
23.16
26,02

Snelheid

40,51
38,38
38,38
37,87
37,29
37,05
36,87
35,72
35,73
35,53
35,44
35,28
35,15
35,09
34,05
34,23
33,00
32,88
29,39

Jaar

2020
2018
2023
2021
2018
2021
2017
2023
2015
2017
2023
2016
2021
2021
2022
2023
2024
2023
2021

Aantal
deelnamen
1
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